www.edwardssignaling.com4-102 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG
N
A
LS
4 Ordering Information
Operating
Voltage1
Typical Current (A)
Max. RMS-mA
Operating Current
Description Cat. No. Standby Tone On Tone On Color
Base Model 5560M-AQ
24V DC 0.03 0.07 —
White
24V AC 0.08 0.28 —
Base Model 5560M-N5 120V AC 0.03 0.09 — White
Diode Polarized 5560MD-FJ 24V DC3 — — 0.13 White
Diode Polarized 5560MDR-FJ 24V DC3 — — 0.13 Red
With Strobe 5560MS-AQ
24V DC 0.03 0.27 —
White
24V AC 0.08 0.36 —
With Strobe 5560MS-N5 120V AC 0.03 0.10 — White
With Strobe - Diode Polarized 5560MDS-FJ 24V DC3 — — 0.13 White
With Strobe - Diode Polarized 5560MDSR-FJ 24V DC3 — — 0.13 Red
Audio Coupler Module Board2 556A-M — — — — —
Audio Coupler Module Board with RS485 Connectivity2 556A-M485 — — — — —
Tone Module Board2 556T-M — — — — —
Tone Module Board with RS485 Connectivity2 556T-M485 — — — — —